
Anything is PAWSIble 5K Overall Results

1  (OM) Aaron Cook M 30 18.55.57 M 30-34

2 Bryan Cliver M 44 19.32.20 M 40-44

3 Nicholas Markus M 21 20.41.17 M 20-24

4 (OF) Alexandria Haage F 29 20.47.04 F 25-29

5 Thomas Walden M 48 21.12.20 M 45-49

6 JODY BROWN F 47 21.47.99 F 45-49

7 David Haro M 30 22.26.01 M 30-34

8 Taylor Moncado M 28 22.39.92 M 25-29

9 Cj Moncado M 52 23.12.83 M 50-54

10 Derek Janik M 40 23.25.11 M 40-44

11 Emilia Massey F 14 23.55.86 F 10-14

12 Amy Maciejewski F 32 24.02.64 F 30-34

13 Peyton Gettemans M 14 24.05.73 M 10-14

14 Tom Glikis M 49 24.10.08 M 45-49

15 Ruben Sanchez M 64 24.26.95 M 60-64

16 Shannon Campbell M 40 24.40.00 M 40-44

17 THOMAS KORNELIK M 66 24.43.19 M 65-69

18 Ava Scheeringa F 15 25.43.31 F 15-19

19 Addison Waddell F 15 25.52.47 F 15-19

20 Brandon Albright M 41 25.56.49 M 40-44

21 Nathan Ciechna M 9 26.18.24 M 0-9

22 Delaney Williams F 14 26.28.19 F 10-14

23 Liliana Lopez F 13 26.35.00 F 10-14

24 Miranda MacFarlane F 27 26.36.21 F 25-29

27 Jake Ciechna M 12 27.04.26 M 10-14

28 Renee Martin F 24 27.10.19 F 20-24

29 Brian Peters M 50 27.16.49 M 50-54

30 Layla Massey F 12 27.32.90 F 10-14

31 Kasey Samson F 39 27.46.24 F 35-39

32 Haley Webb-Bunde F 30 27.49.51 F 30-34

33 Tyler Sorbellini M 24 28.15.26 M 20-24

34 Ryson Williams M 12 28.26.33 M 10-14

35 Holly Freeman F 46 28.43.03 F 45-49

36 Reagan Cole F 16 28.59.98 F 15-19

37 Dan Pastrick M 49 29.01.21 M 45-49

38 Nancy Packovski F 46 29.30.18 F 45-49

39 Kari Krizmanic F 38 29.52.91 F 35-39

40 Melissa Schultz F 38 30.02.40 F 35-39

41 Dahlia Negroni F 19 30.03.77 F 15-19

42 Sheri Brackeen F 47 30.05.12 F 45-49

43 Mateo Casas M 21 30.06.43 M 20-24

44 Valerie Brincko - Moskovich F 40 30.09.37 F 40-44

45 Sierra Houts F 17 30.31.60 F 15-19

46 Sydnee Bartz F 28 30.51.44 F 25-29

47 Josh Bonneville M 33 31.02.80 M 30-34



48 Stefanie Gettemans F 34 31.16.03 F 30-34

49 Matt Mengel M 50 32.14.05 M 50-54

50 Megan Waddell F 36 32.34.23 F 35-39

51 Jean Tolchinsky F 77 32.41.19 F 70-199

52 Cody Bishop M 35 32.50.60 M 35-39

53 Joanna Groth F 34 33.02.65 F 30-34

54 Tina Strimbu F 60 33.38.11 F 60-64

55 Jon Chance M 36 33.41.61 M 35-39

56 Chriselle Asuma-Irion F 30 34.02.23 F 30-34

57 Salena Fuoss F 55 34.20.79 F 55-59

58 NICOLE SCHEIDT F 44 35.42.15 F 40-44

59 Marina Halterman F 14 36.00.37 F 10-14

60 Keira Mok F 13 36.00.76 F 10-14

61 Jessica Thompson F 38 36.19.37 F 35-39

62 Cynthia Sorbellini F 22 36.22.67 F 20-24

63 Cathleen Mok F 48 37.07.95 F 45-49

64 Charles Mok M 53 37.08.85 M 50-54

65 Sandy MacFarlane F 56 37.18.66 F 55-59

66 Laura Halt F 52 37.50.30 F 50-54

67 Maria Hernandez F 48 37.53.01 F 45-49

68 Thomas Nedza M 62 38.35.75 M 60-64

69 Michael Scheidt M 48 39.14.31 M 45-49

70 Jill Ciechna F 43 39.16.98 F 40-44

71 Aubrey Ness F 36 42.14.74 F 35-39

72 Lara Mahr F 48 42.46.18 F 45-49

73 Jan Gedminas F 65 43.03.88 F 65-69

74 Barb Pakan F 62 43.12.67 F 60-64

75 Cindy Hall F 65 43.17.80 F 65-69

76 Patricia Cooke F 71 43.44.82 F 70-199

77 Taryn Sanchez F 34 45.07.71 F 30-34

78 Brandi Mengel F 48 45.44.91 F 45-49

79 Linda Gray F 59 48.21.93 F 55-59

80 Frank Falardeau M 45 57.29.59 M 45-49

81 Joy Koi F 41 57.22.79 F 40-44

82 Emily-Rose Cook F 29 1.01.44.40 F 25-29

83 NICOLE FALARDEAU F 45 1.01.46.67 F 45-49

84 Lacey Swick F 39 1.01.48.66 F 35-39

85 David J Ralston M 77 1.03.02.97 M 70-199

Anything is PAWSIble 5K Age Group Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Alexandria Haage 20.47.04

Overal Female Alexandria Haage 20.47.04

Female Age Groups



F 10-14

11 Emilia Massey F 10-14 23.55.86

22 Delaney Williams F 10-14 26.28.19

23 Liliana Lopez F 10-14 26.28.19

F 15-19

18 Ava Scheeringa F 15-19 25.43.31

19 Addison Waddell F 15-19 25.52.47

36 Reagan Cole F 15-19 28.59.98

F 20-24

28 Renee Martin F 20-24 27.10.19

62 Cynthia Sorbellini F 20-24 36.22.67

F 25-29

24 Miranda MacFarlane F 25-29 26.36.21

46 Sydnee Bartz F 25-29 30.51.44

82 Emily-Rose Cook F 25-29 1.01.44.40

F 30-34

12 Amy Maciejewski F 30-34 24.02.64

32 Haley Webb-Bunde F 30-34 27.49.51

48 Stefanie Gettemans F 30-34 31.16.03

F 35-39

31 Kasey Samson F 35-39 27.46.24

39 Kari Krizmanic F 35-39 29.52.91

40 Melissa Schultz F 35-39 30.02.40

F 40-44

44 Valerie Brincko - MoskovichF 40-44 30.09.37

58 NICOLE SCHEIDT F 40-44 35.42.15

70 Jill Ciechna F 40-44 39.16.98

F 45-49

6 JODY BROWN F 45-49 21.47.99

35 Holly Freeman F 45-49 28.43.03

38 Nancy Packovski F 45-49 29.30.18

F 50-54

66 Laura Halt F 50-54 37.50.30

F 55-59

57 Salena Fuoss F 55-59 34.20.79

65 Sandy MacFarlane F 55-59 37.18.66

79 Linda Gray F 55-59 48.21.93

F 60-64

54 Tina Strimbu F 60-64 33.38.11

74 Barb Pakan F 60-64 43.12.67

F 65-69

73 Jan Gedminas F 65-69 43.03.88

75 Cindy Hall F 65-69 43.17.80

F 70-199

51 Jean Tolchinsky F 70-199 32.41.19

76 Patricia Cooke F 70-199 43.44.82

M 0-9

21 Nathan Ciechna M 0-9 26.18.24



M 10-14

13 Peyton Gettemans M 10-14 24.05.73

27 Jake Ciechna M 10-14 27.04.26

34 Ryson Williams M 10-14 28.26.33

M 20-24

3 Nicholas Markus M 20-24 20.41.17

33 Tyler Sorbellini M 20-24 28.15.26

43 Mateo Casas M 20-24 30.06.43

M 25-29

8 Taylor Moncado M 25-29 22.39.92

M 30-34

7 David Haro M 30-34 22.26.01

47 Josh Bonneville M 30-34 31.02.80

M 35-39

52 Cody Bishop M 35-39 32.50.60

55 Jon Chance M 35-39 33.41.61

M 40-44

2 Bryan Cliver M 40-44 19.32.20

10 Derek Janik M 40-44 23.25.11

16 Shannon Campbell M 40-44 24.40.00

M 45-49

5 Thomas Walden M 45-49 21.12.20

14 Tom Glikis M 45-49 24.10.08

37 Dan Pastrick M 45-49 29.01.21

M 50-54

9 Cj Moncado M 50-54 23.12.83

29 Brian Peters M 50-54 27.16.49

49 Matt Mengel M 50-54 32.14.05

M 60-64

15 Ruben Sanchez M 60-64 24.26.95

68 Thomas Nedza M 60-64 38.35.75

M 65-69

17 THOMAS KORNELIK M 65-69 24.43.19

M 70-199

85 David J Ralston M 70-199 1.03.02.97


